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6 11:47 PCK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
500m 1 Veiko Aasma
Heat 2 2 Akim Silin
3 Viktor Jegorov
4 Joonatan Kummer
5 Janek Peensalu
6 Mihhail Aleksejev
7 Vjatseslav Kotcetkov

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pdhjakotkas

2:14.78
2:16.24
2:19.08
2:24.58
2:35.29
2:37.19
2:55.05



